2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

0,125l

0,125l

0,125l

0,125l

0,125l

0,125l

0,125l

OFFENE WEINE

Griiner Veltliner, Donauschotter

Weinmanufaktur Clemens Strobl, Wagram

Griiner Veltliner, Selectio
Stiftsweingut Herzogenburg, Traisental

Griner Veltliner, Pfarrweingarten
Stiftsweingut Herzogenburg, Traisental

Griiner Veltliner Ried Hohlgraben
Weingut Malat, Kremstal

WeiRburgunder
Weingut Hannes Sabathi, Slidsteiermark

Chardonnay Ried Steinpoint
Weingut Hannes Sabathi, Slidsteiermark

Furth (Rosé)
Weingut Malat, Kremstal

WIRTSHAUS

alle Preise sind in Euro inkl. 10% MwSt. angegeben

6,5

6,5

6,5

5,5



2012

2008

2006

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l
1,50l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l
1,50l

0,75l

CHAMPAGNER

Brut Blanc Grand Vintage
Moet & Chandon, Epernay

Blanc de Blanc
Ruinart, Reims

Rosé
Rosé
Ruinart, Reims

Dom Pérignon
Moét & Chandon, Epernay

Dom Pérignon Rosé
Moét & Chandon, Epernay

La Cuvée Brut
La Cuvée Brut
Laurent Perrier, Champagne

La Cuvée Rose
Laurent Perrier, Champagne

WIRTSHAUS

alle Preise sind in Euro inkl. 10% MwSt. angegeben

130,-

140,-

140,-
280,-

375,-

570,-

95,-
190,-

135,-



2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019
2019

2018
2018
2018
2018

2017

2018

WEISSWEINE OSTERREICH
GRUNER VELTUINER

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l
1,50l

0,75l
1,50l
3,00l
6,00l

0,75l

0,75l

Griiner Veltliner Kammern
Weingut Hirsch, Kamptal (Falstaff Sieger 19)

Griiner Veltliner Ried Hohlgraben
Weingut Malat, Kremstal

Griiner Veltliner Ried Point
Weingut Topf, Kamptal

Griner Veltliner Pfarrweingarten
Stiftsweingut Herzogenburg, Traisental

Griiner Veltliner Donauschotter
Weinmanufaktur Clemens Strobl, Wagram

Griiner Veltliner Fass 4
Griiner Veltliner Fass 4
Weingut Bernhard Ott, Wagram

Griiner Veltliner Honivogl Smaragd
Griiner Veltliner Honivogl Smaragd
Griiner Veltliner Honivogl Smaragd
Griiner Veltliner Honivogl Smaragd
Weingut Hirtzberger, Wachau

RIESLING

Riesling Wahre Werte
Weingut Weixelbaum, Kamptal

Riesling Diirnstein Federspiel
Weingut Tegernseerhof, Wachau

WIRTSHAUS

alle Preise sind in Euro inkl. 10% MwSt. angegeben

34,-

39,-

39,-

41,-

43,

43,-
86,-

139,-
299,-
699,-
1199,-

38,-

43,-



2018

2017

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

SAUVIGNON BLANC

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

Sauvignon Blanc Sunki
Weingut Hannes Sabathi, Slidsteiermark

Sauvignon Blanc Zieregg
Weingut Tement, Stdsteiermark

SORTENVIELFALT

Burgunder Cuvée (WeiRburgunder & Chardonnay)
Stiftsweingut Herzogenburg

Chardonnay Ried Hasel
Weingut Topf, Kamptal

Kreuzweingarten Cuvée (Rotgipfler & Zierfandler)
Weingut Gustav Krug, Thermenregion

Rosa (Rosé)
Weingut Umathum, Burgenland

Lugana 010
Bulgarini, Lombardei

Jermann Pinot Grigio
Jermann, Friaul

Jermann Chardonnay
Jermann, Friaul

Solosole Vermentino
Poggio al Tesoro, Bolgheri

Sancerre Le Rochoy
Domaine Laporte, Loire,Frankreich

WIRTSHAUS

alle Preise sind in Euro inkl. 10% MwSt. angegeben

35,-

88,-

39,-

48,-

41,-

41,-

WEISSWEINE INTERNATIONAL

42,-

49,-

52,-

49,-

51,-



ROSE

2019 0,751 Rosa (Rosé) 41,-
Weingut Umathum, Burgenland

2019 0,751 Furth (Rosé) 34,-
Weingut Malat, Kremstal

ROTWEINE OSTERREICH

ZWEIGELT

2018 0,75l Zweigelt Classique 38,-
Weingut P6ckl, Burgenland

2018 0,75l Zweigelt Heideboden 39,-
Weingut Robert Goldnits, Burgenland

2018 0,75l Zweigelt Schwarz Rot 85,-
Weingut Hans Schwarz, Burgenland

SORTENVIELFALT

2018 0,75l Cabernet Sauvignon Selection 38,-
Weingut Scheiblhofer, Neusiedlersee

2018 0,75l Merlot Reserve 55,-
Weingut Kirnbauer, Mittelburgenland

2018 0,751 Blaufrankisch Zeitlos 38,-
Weingut Bayer, Mittelburgenland

2016 0,751 Pinot Noir Reserve 68,-
Weingut Michael Malat, Kremstal

WIRTSHAUS

alle Preise sind in Euro inkl. 10% MwSt. angegeben



2017

2017

2017

2016

2018

2016

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

CUVEE

Pannobile (Blaufrankisch, Zweigelt)
Weingut Nittnaus, Neusiedlersee

Mephisto (Syrah, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon)
Weingut Robert Goldenits, Neusiedlersee

Admiral (Zweigelt, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon)
Weingut Pockl, Neusiedlersee

Gabarinza (Zweigelt, Blaufrankisch, Merlot)
Weingut Heinrich, Neusiedlersee

Salzberg (Merlot, Blaufrankisch)
Weingut Heinrich, Neusiedlersee

61,-

73,-

82,-

81,-

99,-

Batonnage (Blaufrinkisch, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon) 195,-

Weingut Scheiblhofer, Neusiedlersee

WIRTSHAUS

alle Preise sind in Euro inkl. 10% MwSt. angegeben



ROTWEINE INTERNATIONAL

FRANKREICH

2015 0,75l Chateau Cabrieres Tradition 69,-
Louis Arnaud et ses Enfants, Chateauneuf-du-Pape

2016 0,75l Gevrey-Chambertin 94,-
Louis Jadot, Burgund

2015 0,75l Alter Ego De Palmer 174,-
Chateau Palmer, Margaux

SPANIEN

2016 0,75l Hacienda Monasterio Ribera Del Duero 85,-
Bodegas Monasterio, Ribera del Duero

2014 0,751 Valbuena 5 Ao 210,-
Vega Sicilia, Ribera del Duero

2014 0,751 Roda | Reserva 89,-
Bodegas Roda, Rioja

[TALIEN

2017 0,75l Chianti Classico Péppoli 45,-
Antinori, Toskana

2016 0,75l Tignanello 160,-
Antinori, Toskana

2017 0,75l Le Serre Nuove 92,-
2017 1,501 Le Serre Nuove 198,-
Tenuta dell‘Ornellaia, Bolgheri

2017 0,75l Pian delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino 89,-
Marchesi Antinori, Firenze

WIRTSHAUS

alle Preise sind in Euro inkl. 10% MwSt. angegeben



